

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1190 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2004 in CRLMA No.9586/2003  
of the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MALLIKA SARABHAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and permission  
to place

addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 07/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Grover,Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mrs. Sadhana Sandhu,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents submits that the investigation

report will be filed by tomorrow. Post the matter in the month of April 2005.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER